

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:M.A.C.M.A.No.578 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	27.12.2024	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants alone is present. At his request, list the matter in the last week of January-2025. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> KPV	